Multimedia > Multimedia chargers
HP 65W NOTEBOOK CHARGER
HP COMPATIBLE !
Universal Notebook Power Supply up to 15.6 ".
Adapters compatible with most HP notebook models.
More than 20 connectors available! Contact our after-sales service and receive your connector for free!
T'nB SA FRANCE
Rue Nicolas Joseph Cugnot
13300 Salon-de-Provence
04 90 42 38 38
REF : CHNB65HP
3 3 0 3 1 7 0 0 9 7 2 4 3
Multimedia > Multimedia chargers
HP 65W NOTEBOOK CHARGER
Caracteristics Box contents
Color: Black
Packing : 3
Guarantee : 2 year(s)
Input current type : AC 100-240V - 50-60Hz - 1.3A
Output current type : DC 19V - 3.42A
Compatibility : HP
Cable length (cm) : 120 cm (AC cable) 150 cm (DC cable)
Peak power (W) : 65
Use :
- 1 charger with HP tips
- 1 notice
T'nB SA FRANCE
Rue Nicolas Joseph Cugnot
13300 Salon-de-Provence
04 90 42 38 38
REF : CHNB65HP
3 3 0 3 1 7 0 0 9 7 2 4 3